Key features include:
Quick and simple to use
Understand if a network connectivity
issue is in the PC or the network
and if it’s the network, where
Zero touch reporting automatically
sends every test to Link-Live Cloud
Service saving time and ensuring

Conforms to relevant FCC standards
General
Dimensions 4.36” x 1.6” x 1.28” (11.07 cm x 4.06 cm x 3.25 cm)
Weight with batteries Model 100: 0.250 lb (0.113 kg) Model 200/300: 0.255 lb (0.116 kg)
Battery 2 AA Alkaline
Wi-Fi Access Point (Model 200 and 300)
Specification Compliance IEEE 802.11b/g
Frequency Channels 802.11 Channels 1 thru 11 default is 11
Operating Frequency 2.412 ~ 2.484 GHz, ISM Band
Regulatory Domain EN 301 489-1/17
Browser Internet Explorer 9.0, Firefox 3.6, Chrome 5.0, Safari 5.1 (minimum revision)
5 of 6
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
Ordering Guide
Item Name Description
LSPRNTR-100 Includes 1 LinkSprinter 100, wrist strap, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-100-10PK Includes 10 LinkSprinter 100’s for the price of 9, wrist straps, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-100-5PK Includes 5 LinkSprinter 100’s at a reduced price, wrist straps, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-200 Includes 1 LinkSprinter 200, wrist strap, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-200-10PK Includes 10 LinkSprinter 200’s for the price of 9, wrist straps, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-200-5PK Includes 5 LinkSprinter 200’s at a reduced price, wrist straps, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-300 Includes 1 LinkSprinter 300, wrist strap, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-300-10PK Includes 10 LinkSprinter 300’s for the price of 9, wrist straps, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-300-5PK Includes 5 LinkSprinter 300’s at a reduced price, wrist straps, Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
LSPRNTR-HOLSTER Belt attachable holster carries one LinkSprinter and includes short patch cable and business card holder
LINKSOLUTIONS-KIT Includes 1 LinkRunner AT 2000 with standard components, 2 LinkSprinter 300’s, 2 LinkSprinter Holsters,
Link-Live Cloud Service Essentials
For a complete listing of LinkSprinter models and accessories, visit: www.enterprise.netscout.com/enterprise-network/network-testing/linksprinter